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Bleu pluie d'été
Bleu porcelaine clair
Vanille

Coquille d'oeuf pale
Acajou

Ivoire

Rose aurore
Terracotta rouge
Vin rouge foncé
Gris tourterelle
Camel

Brun expresso
Ebéne

Ecru

DMC
775
3752
746
3770
300
3823
758
3830
3857
453
437
938
3371
Ecru
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